
Torneo Número de Columna

Cajar 01/10/2017 1

Lento de La Zubia 08/12/2017 2

Ciudad de Baza Sub 2200 08/12/2017 3

Ciudad de Armilla 23/12/2017 4

Memorial Luis Muriel 05/05/2018 5

Salobreña día del Padre 18/03/2018 6

Castillo de Carchuna 22/04/2018 7

La Palma 09/06/2018 8

III Abierto ciudad de artarfe 28/07/2018 9

Jardin Nazari Velez B. 04/08/2018 10

SUB 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

ALONSO VARGAS DAVID 10 10 30 40

RODRIGUEZ CARDENAS ROGELIO 8 16 10 34

GONZALEZ CASTILLO JOSE JAVIER 25 25

IBAÑEZ MACIAS JULEN 10 10 20

JIMERNEZ URDARGARAY IGNACIO 20 20

MARTINEZ VARGAS ADRIAN 8 6 10 16

CARDENAS GONZALEZ OSCAR 13 13

RIVERA FORERO ALONSO 10 10

SUB 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
IBAÑEZ MACIAS AITOR 30 10 40

MARTIN MORALES ADRIAN 10 10 6 10 36

SANCHEZ MUÑOZ  PABLO 25 25

SANCHEZ MUÑOZ  MARIO 20 20

SANCHEZ BARBAS VICTORIA 16 16

FERNANDEZ GARCIA ANTONIO 8 6 14



MUÑOZ AGUILAR JAVIER 13 13

PEREZ GAVILAN GONZALO 10 10

CAÑADAS MARTIN JAIME 10 10

BORREGO MANZANO ENRIQUE 10 10

RIVERA FORERO ELOY 8 8

GONZALEZ CASTILLO ALVARO 4 4

SUB 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 total

SERRANO ALMENDROS ANGEL 10 20 10 30 70

MARTIN MORALES FERNANDO 8 10 25 25 68

VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 10 16 20 46

CAÑADAS MARTIN BORJA 30 30

PINEDA MARTIN ANGEL 6 16 22

GONZALEZ VACAS DANIEL 13 13

FLORES PEREZ  ALEJANDRO 10 10

GONZALEZ PINTOR  IVAN 10 10

GONZALEZ CASTILLO JOSE JAVIER 8 8

RIVERA FORERO ELOY 8 8

MOISEENKO FEDOR 6 6

MARINEZ VARGAS DANIEL 6 6

SANCHEZ NAVARRO CESAR 6 6

FUENTES MIRONOV DANIEL 4 4

SUB 14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
SERRANO ALMENDROS ALEJANDRO 25 20 10 10 6 10 25 106

LORENTE SERRANO ROSA ADELA 30 6 30 10 30 106

ROS FERNANDEZ JOSE IGNACIO 25 8 20 8 61

VALLEJO CANTERO DIEGO 14 8 6 4 13 45

HERRERA SALVADOR ALEJANDRO 8 8 20 36

MARTINEZ VARGAS DANIEL 16 8 2 6 32

GARCIA CALERO JOSE MARIA 20 10 30

FUENTES FERNANDEZ JAVIER 13 16 29

SANCHEZ VARBAS JOSE MANUEL 10 16 26

CORZO GALDO JAIME 20 20



HERNANDEZ ALONSO JON ANDER 13 13

PEREZ DE LUIS JACINTO 8 4 12

CORZO GALDO  GUILLERMO 10 10

HERNANDEZ VARON ANTONIO MARIA 10 10

HASENSCHWANDTNER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 8 8

ORTEGA JIMENEZ PABLO 7 7

JUVENIL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
DOMINGUEZ RUIZ MARIO 30 30 20 30 30 140

SERRANO ALMENDROS ALEJANDRO 20 25 25 13 # 20 133

LORENTE SERRANO ROSA ADELA 30 16 20 25 30 121

SERRANO ALMENDROS ANGEL 16 13 10 16 25 80

MARTIN MORALES FERNANDO 13 13 16 16 58

ROS FERNANDEZ JOSE IGNACIO 10 10 10 # 55

ORANTES TABOADA FRANCISCO 25 25 50

VALLEJO CANTERO DIEGO 20 2 # 6 48

IBAÑEZ MACIAS AITOR 30 16 46

VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 25 4 13 42

CAÑADAS MARTIN BORJA 20 20 40

PULIDO ESTEBAN DANIEL 30 30

HERRERA SALVADOR ALEJANDRO 6 7 16 29

SANCHEZ MUÑOZ PABLO 25 25

ALONSO VARGAS DAVID 2 16 6 24

SANCHEZ MUÑOZ  MARIO 20 20

IBAÑEZ MACIAS JULEN 7 13 20

LORENTE SERRANO LARA ELOISA 10 2 7 19

SANCHEZ VARBAS JOSE MANUEL 16 16

HASENSCHWANDTNER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN 13 13

MARTINEZ VARGAS DANIEL 6 7 13

GONZALEZ VACAS RAUL 13 13

CAÑADAS MARTIN JAIME 6 7 13

GONZALEZ CASTILLO JOSE JAVIER 13 13

FLOREZ PEREZ ALEJANDRO 10 10

MOISEENKO FEDOR 10 10



BORREGO MANZANO ENRIQUE 10 10

DELGADO VALLEJO ABEL 10 10

PEREZ DE LUIS JACINTO 7 7

CORZO GALDO JAIME 7 7

RIVERA FORERO ALONSO 7 7

RIVERA FORERO ELOY 6 6

FUENTES FERNANDEZ JAVIER 4 4

RODRIGUEZ CARDENAS ROGELIO 4 4

GONZALEZ VACAS DANIEL 4 4

GARCIA CALERO JOSE MARIA 4 4

PINEDA MARTIN ANGEL 2 2

MARTIN MORALES ADRIAN 2 2

FERNANDEZ DEL PIÑAR MARTINO DANIEL

VETERANO SUPRA 50 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOTAL
GALVEZ LOPEZ JOSE LUIS 50 30 80

LOPEZ SANCHEZ RAFAEL 6 20 25 25 76

MARTIN GALVEZ MANUEL 16 30 30 76

LUPIAÑEZ SANCHEZ LUIS 10 4 8 13 20 13 68

MARTIN RUIZ ANTONIO 25 26 8 59

LORENTE LOPEZ JOSE LUIS 10 8 8 16 10 52

MUÑOZ BERENGUER MIGUEL 40 40

RAMIREZ JIMENEZ JOSE ANTONIO 32 32

SRDOC NENAD 30 30

JIMENEZ TEJADA JUAN JOSE 6 6 10 7 29

GARCIA CASTILLA MANUEL 2 25 27

CASTILLO GARCIA JOSE MARIA 6 13 6 25

FERNANDEZ ALARCON JOSE MARIA 7 8 4 4 23

BRAVO ROJAS SEBASTIAN 20 20

MORENO GOMEZ MANUEL 20 20

HAAG VETTER MICHAEL HARRY 16 16

ROS MONTOYA JOSE IGNACIO 10 6 16

MEDINA GARCIA DIEGO 16 16

CARREÑO LOSILLA JESUS 10 4 14



RAMIREZ LOPEZ ANTONIO 13 13

LOSILLA CARREÑO JESUS 2 10 12

LAPAZ MARTINEZ EMILIO 10 10

FERRER PULIDO JULIO 10 10

VETERANOS SUPRA 65 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10TOTAL
GUTIERREZ CAMACHO MANUEL ENRIQUE 20 20

PAVON ROLDAN  ANTONIO 10 10 20

ABSOLUTO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 TOTAL

ORANTES TABOADA FRANCISCO 20 60 16 96

DOMINGUEZ  RUIZ MARIO 25 16 25 30 96

LORENTE SERRANO ROSA ADELA 25 2 20 30 77

CABRERA RUIZ LUIS 30 20 4 # 74

DOMINGO NUÑEZ RUBEN 4 30 # 64

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ANDRES 20 13 13 16 62

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ALFREDO 10 50 60

CAMACHO COLLADOS  JOSE 30 30 60

DOMINGO NUÑEZ ALEJANDRO 10 25 # 60

LOPEZ NIETO JOSE MANUEL 7 32 13 7 59

SERRANO ALMENDROS ALEJANDRO 16 4 6 20 6 7 59

GARCIA MOLINA FRANCISCO MIGUEL 25 30 55

CRESPO RUIZ MANUEL 26 20 2 48

MARTIN GALVEZ MANUEL 25 20 45

RUIZ MORENO RAFAEL 30 12 2 44

MORAL GARCIA SERAFIN 40 40

MARTINEZ ESPIGARES JOSE MANUEL 25 13 38

BORREGO MATA MANUEL 16 13 29

SERRANO ALMENDROS ANGEL 4 25 29

CAÑADAS MARTIN BORJA 10 16 26

JIMENEZ MELGUIZO MIGUEL 20 20

SANCHEZ SCHNEIDER MANUEL 7 13 20

PULIDO ESTEBAN FRANCISCO DANIEL 20 20

SOTO FEBRER FRANCISCO JOSE 13 6 19



MARTIN MORALES FERNANDO 7 10 17

HERRERA SALVADOR FRACISCO ALEJANDRO 13 4 17

VILLALTA GALERA JANDRO RAUL 16 16

BORREGO MATA ENRIQUE 16 16

FERRER PULIDO JULIO 16 16

OULMANN SEVILLA FEDERICO 14 14

REDOUNE OMRI 13 13

CARRENO LOSILLA JESUS 10 10

MOLINA PEREZ JESUS 10 10

VALENZUELA FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 10 10

ROS MONTOYA JOSE IGNACIO 10 10

SANCHEZ LUIPIAÑEZ LUIS 6 4 10

PERTIÑEZ SORIA JUAN LUIS 10 10

GARCIA-BLAZQUEZ  PEREZ MANUEL 8 8

VACAS GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 8 8

FERNANDEZ ALARCON JOSE MARÍA 7 7

LA PAZ MARTINEZ EMILIO 7 7

LOPEZ SANCHEZ RAFAEL 7 7

JARAMILLO MORENO DANIEL 6 6

IBAÑEZ MACIAS AITOR 6 6

GALVEZ LOPEZ JOSE LUIS 6 6

MARTIN RUIZ ANTONIO 6 6

SANCHEZ LOPEZ RAFAEL 6 6

SANCHEZ MUÑOZ PABLO 4 4

SRDOC NENAD 2 2 4

ORANTES TABOADA MANUEL 4 4

GONZALEZ VACAS RAUL 4 4

BOLIVAR CASTRO  ALEJANDRO 4 4

ROS FERNANDEZ JOSE IGNACIO 2 2

PERALTA VELASCO RAFAEL 2 2

SANCHEZ MUÑOZ MARIO


